Частотные преобразователи VFD EV510
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Power
Capacity
(KVA)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Match
Motor
(KW)
Single-phase: 220V, 50/60Hz
EV510-0004G-S2 1 5.4 2.3 0.4
EV510-0007G-S2 1.5 8.2 4 0.75
EV510-0015G-S2 3 14 7 1.5
EV510-0022G-S2 4 23 9.6 2.2
Three-phase: 220V, 50/60Hz
EV510-0037G-T2 8.9 14.6 13 3.7
EV510-0055G-T2 17 26 25 5.5
EV510-0075G-T2 21 35 32 7.5
EV510-0110G-T2 30 46.5 45 11
EV510-0150G-T2 40 62 60 15
EV510-0185G-T2 57 76 75 18.5
EV510-0220G-T2 69 92 91 22
EV510-0300G-T2 85 113 112 30
EV510-0370G-T2 114 157 150 37
EV510-0450G-T2 134 180 176 45
EV510-0550G-T2 160 214 210 55
EV510-0750G-T2 231 307 304 75
Three-phase: 380V/480V, 50/60Hz
EV510-0007G-T4/T5 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75
EV510-0015G-T4/T5 3 5 3.8 1.5
EV510-0022G-T4/T5 4 5.8 5.1 2.2
EV510-0037G/0055P-T4/T5 5.9 10.5 9 3.7
EV510-0055G/0075P-T4/T5 8.9 14.6 13 5.5
EV510-0075G/0110P-T4/T5 11 20.5 17 7.5
EV510-0110G/0150P-T4/T5 17 26 25 11
EV510-0150G/0185P-T4/T5 21 35 32 15
EV510-0185G/0220P-T4/T5 24 38.5 37 18.5
EV510-0220G/0300P-T4/T5 30 46.5 45 22
EV510-0300G/0370P-T4/T5 40 62 60 30
EV510-0370G/0450P-T4/T5 57 76 75 37
EV510-0450G/0550P-T4/T5 69 92 91 45
EV510-0550G/0750P-T4/T5 85 113 112 55
EV510-0750G/0900P-T4/T5 114 157 150 75
EV510-0900G/1100P-T4/T5 134 180 176 90
EV510-1100G/1320P-T4/T5 160 214 210 110
EV510-1320G/1600P-T4/T5 192 256 253 132
EV510-1600G/2000P-T4/T5 231 307 304 160
EV510-2000G/2200P-T4/T5 250 385 377 200
EV510-2200G/2500P-T4/T5 280 430 426 220
EV510-2500G/2800P-T4/T5 355 468 465 250
EV510-2800G/3150P-T4/T5 396 525 520 280
EV510-3150G/3550P-T4/T5 445 590 585 315
EV510-3550G-T4/T5 500 665 650 350
EV510-4000G-T4/T5 565 785 725 400
EV510-5000G-T4/T5 700 890 870 500
EV510-5600G-T4/T5 783 980 950 560
EV510-6300G-T4/T5 882 1180 1100 630
Three-phase: 690V, 50/60Hz
EV510-0550G-T6 84 70 65 55
EV510-0750G-T6 107 90 86 75
EV510-0900G-T6 125 105 100 90
EV510-1100G-T6 155 130 120 110
EV510-1320G-T6 192 170 150 132
EV510-1600G-T6 231 200 175 160
EV510-2000G-T6 250 235 215 200
EV510-2200G-T6 280 247 245 220
EV510-2500G-T6 355 265 260 250
EV510-2800G-T6 396 305 299 280
EV510-3150G-T6 445 350 330 315
EV510-3550G-T6 500 382 374 355
EV510-4000G-T6 565 435 410 400
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72